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SELECTION BY THE GLASS
WHITE

region year 125ml 175ml

Soave Classico, Monteforte Veneto, ITVeneto, IT 20242024 7.57.5 10.510.5

Viognier L'ile, Domaine de Castelnau Languedoc, FRLanguedoc, FR 20242024 88 11.211.2

Grillo 'Tre Venti', Birgi Sicily, ITSicily, IT 20242024 8.18.1 11.311.3

Picpoul de Pinet, Villa des Croix Languedoc, FRLanguedoc, FR 20242024 8.28.2 11.511.5

Rioja Blanco, Nivarius Rioja, SPRioja, SP 20242024 8.88.8 12.312.3

Sauvignon Blanc, Babich Family Reserve Marlborough, NZMarlborough, NZ 20242024 9.69.6 13.413.4

Gavi di Gavi ‘Fossili’, San Silvestro Piedmont, ITPiedmont, IT 20242024 9.89.8 13.813.8

Pinot Grigio ‘St Magdalena’, Cantina Bolzano Trentino, ITTrentino, IT 20242024 9.99.9 13.913.9

Mâcon-Villages, Mont Pelé, Domaine des Chenevières Burgundy, FRBurgundy, FR 20232023 10.710.7 1515

Albarino, Bodega Garzón Reserve Maldonado, URMaldonado, UR 20242024 11.111.1 15.515.5

Vermentino di Sardegna, Antonella Corda Sardinia, ITSardinia, IT 20242024 11.511.5 16.116.1

Sancerre, Fernand Girard Loire,FRLoire,FR 20242024 13.313.3 18.618.6

Gewurztraminer Orchidées Sauvages, Muré Alsace,FRAlsace,FR 20222022 12.212.2 17.217.2

Chinon Blanc Les Chanteaux, Domaine Couly-Dutheil Loire,FRLoire,FR 20232023 13.613.6 1919

RED
region year 125ml 175ml

I Muri, Vigneti del Salento Puglia,ITPuglia,IT 20242024 8.48.4 11.811.8

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, Il Faggio Abruzzo,ITAbruzzo,IT 20232023 8.68.6 12.112.1

Pinot Noir Grace Bridge, Scotto Cellars California, USACalifornia, USA 20212021 8.88.8 12.312.3

Chianti Colli Arentini, Mannucci Droandi Tuscany, ITTuscany, IT 20232023 9.89.8 13.713.7

Lirac, Moulin des Chênes Rhone, FRRhone, FR 20212021 10.110.1 14.214.2

Château Maison Neuve Cuvee Prestige Bordeaux, FRBordeaux, FR 20182018 10.610.6 14.814.8

Dolcetto d'Alba, G.D. Vajra Piedmont, ITPiedmont, IT 20242024 10.710.7 1515

Crozes Hermitage 'Cuvée Friandise', Melody Rhone, FRRhone, FR 20232023 11.111.1 15.615.6

Malbec Reserve, Don Manuel Villafane Mendoza, ARMendoza, AR 20202020 11.511.5 16.116.1

Fleurie 'Clos de la Roilette', Domaine Coudert Beaujolais, FRBeaujolais, FR 20232023 11.911.9 16.716.7

La Croix Chaigneau, Lalande de Pomerol Bordeaux, FRBordeaux, FR 20212021 1313 18.218.2

Chateau Mauvesin Barton, Moulis en Medoc Bordeaux, FRBordeaux, FR 20142014 15.915.9 22.222.2

Langhe Nebbiolo Occhetti, Prunotto Piedmont, ITPiedmont, IT 20222022 16.116.1 22.522.5

Pinot Noir Agathe Bursin, Petit Bourgeois Alsace, FRAlsace, FR 20222022 17.617.6 24.724.7

Rosso di Montalcino, Poggio Antico Tuscany, ITTuscany, IT 20222022 2121 29.529.5

ROSÉ
region year 125ml 175ml

Villa Esterelle, Château du Rouet ,Côtes de Provence Provence, FRProvence, FR 20242024 1111 15.515.5

Sancerre Rosé, Domaine Sautereau Loire, FRLoire, FR 20242024 14.214.2 19.919.9

A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

FRANCE 
region grape year 125ml bottle

BRUT Domaine Kientzler, Crémant d’Alsace Brut AlsaceAlsace Auxerrois Auxerrois NVNV -- 6868

Devaux Cuvee D, Brut ChampagneChampagne Brut BlendBrut Blend NVNV 2121 110110

Louis Roederer Collection 245 ChampagneChampagne Brut BlendBrut Blend NVNV -- 130130

Bollinger Special Cuvee ChampagneChampagne Brut BlendBrut Blend NVNV - 145145

Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blanc ChampagneChampagne ChardonnayChardonnay NVNV -- 160160

Jacquesson Cuvee nº747 Extra-brut ChampagneChampagne Brut Blend Brut Blend NVNV -- 270270

Dom Perignon ChampagneChampagne Brut BlendBrut Blend 20132013 -- 350350

Pol Roger, Cuvee Sir Winston Churchill ChampagneChampagne Brut BlendBrut Blend 20152015 -- 370370

Krug Grande Cuvee 172 Edition ChampagneChampagne Brut BlendBrut Blend NVNV -- 390390

ROSÉ Petite Fleur de Miraval, Rosé Brut ChampagneChampagne Brut BlendBrut Blend NVNV -- 180180

ITALY
region grape year 125ml bottle

BRUT Prosecco DOC Ca di Alte ‘Extra Dry’ VenetoVeneto GleraGlera NVNV 13.513.5 5252

Bellavista ‘Alma’ Assemblage 1, 
Franciacorta Extra Brut

LombardyLombardy Brut BlendBrut Blend NVNV -- 9898

ENGLAND
region grape year 125ml bottle

BRUT Gusbourne Blanc de Blancs KentKent ChardonnayChardonnay 20192019 1818 9494

ROSÉ Gusbourne Brut Rose KentKent Brut BlendBrut Blend 20192019 22.5022.50 118118

ROSE WINES
region grape year bottle

Villa Esterelle, Château du Rouet  
Côtes de Provence

ProvenceProvence
40% Grenache40% Grenache
30% Cinsault 30% Cinsault 
30% Tibouren30% Tibouren

20242024 5757

Sancerre Rose,
Domaine Sautereau

LoireLoire Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20242024 7474



WHITE FRANCE
BURGUNDY

grape year bottle

Mâcon-Villages, Mont Pelé, 
Domaine des Chenevières

ChardonnayChardonnay 20232023 5656

Chablis Domaine Ste Claire, 
JM Brocard 

ChardonnayChardonnay 20232023 8585

Rully Blanc 'En bas de Vauvry', 
Domaine Jean-Baptiste Ponsot

ChardonnayChardonnay 20222022 107107

Bourgogne Blanc 'Les Sétilles', 
Olivier Leflaive

ChardonnayChardonnay 20222022 110110

Montagny 1er Cru, 
Maison Gouges

ChardonnayChardonnay 20222022 112112

Saint-Aubin 1er Cru `En Remilly`, 
Domaine de Montille

ChardonnayChardonnay 20222022 145145

Chassagne-Montrachet 'Margot', 
Marc Colin

ChardonnayChardonnay 20232023 183183

Meursault La Barre, Bernard Millot ChardonnayChardonnay 2021/222021/22 186186

ALSACE
grape year bottle

Pinot Gris Réserve, 
Cave de Hunawihr

Pinot Gris 20242024 5555

Pinot Blanc, Domaine Familial Tiré Sur Lies, 
Dopff Au Moulin

Pinot Blanc 20222022 5959

Gewurztraminer Orchidées Sauvages, Muré Gewurztraminer 20222022 6464

Silberberg de Rorschwihr Riesling, 
Domaine Rolly Gassmann

Riesling 20212021 104104

LOIRE
grape year bottle

Chenin du Val de Loire, 
Domaine des Forges

Chenin BlancChenin Blanc 20242024 4848

Touraine Sauvignon Blanc, 
Domaine de La Brossette

Sauvignon BlancSauvignon Blanc 20232023 5050

Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sur Lie 
Domaine du Moulin Camus

Melon de BourgogneMelon de Bourgogne 20232023 5151

Vouvray Sec, Les Calcaires, 
Domaine de la Rouletière 

Chenin BlancChenin Blanc 20232023 5858

Sancerre, Fernand Girard Sauvignon BlancSauvignon Blanc 20242024 6969

Chinon Blanc Les Chanteaux, 
Domaine Couly-Dutheil

Chenin BlancChenin Blanc 20232023 7171

Pouilly-Fumé  `L'Antique`, 
Domaine Roc de l'Abbaye

Sauvignon BlancSauvignon Blanc 20222022 107107

A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

WHITE FRANCE
BORDEAUX

grape year bottle

Pessac-Léognan Blanc,  
Château Lamothe-Bouscaut

80% Sauv Blanc80% Sauv Blanc
20% Semillion20% Semillion

20202020 9999

RHONE
grape year bottle

Crozes-Hermitage Blanc, Les Jalets, 
Paul Jaboulet Aîné

65% Marsanne65% Marsanne
35% Roussanne35% Roussanne

20222022 7777

Châteauneuf du Pape Blanc 'Les Sinards'
Famille Perrin 'Les Crus'

75% Grenache Blanc 75% Grenache Blanc 
25% Clairette25% Clairette

20232023 127127

Condrieu, 
Château le Devay

ViognierViognier 2022/23                  2022/23                  147147

LANGUEDOC
grape year bottle

Viognier L'ile, 
Domaine de Castelnau

ViognierViognier 20242024 4242

Picpoul de Pinet, 
Villa des Croix

PiquepoulPiquepoul 20242024 4343

Unique Maccabeu, 
Artisans Partisans Les Indigenes

MacabeoMacabeo 20242024 5252

Chateau Rives-Blanques Mauzac, 
Conservatori

MauzacMauzac 20222022 6262

JURA
grape year bottle

Arboris Chardonnay 'Patchwork', 
Benedicte & Stephane Tissot

ChardonnayChardonnay 20232023 115115

Arboris Savagnin 'Ouille',
Benedicte & Stephane Tissot

SavagninSavagnin 20222022 165165



RED FRANCE
BURGUNDY

grape year bottle

Fleurie 'Clos de la Roilette', Domaine Coudert GamayGamay 20232023 6262

Givry Rouge `Champ La Dame`, 
Domaine Desvignes

Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20222022 9595

Mercurey 'Clos du Chapitre', 
Domaine Charton

Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20222022 107107

Savigny-lès-Beaune 'Aux Grands Liards' Rouge, 
Domaine Lebreuil

Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20222022 115115

Chorey-lès-Beaune, Domaine Tollot-Beaut Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20232023 120120

Auxey-Duresses 1er Cru 'Climat du Val', 
Domaine Lafouge

Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20182018 125125

Marsannay 'Boivins', Domaine Coillot Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20202020 130130

Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes, 
Domaine Tortochot

Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20232023 145145

Beaune 1er Cru `Les Epenottes`, 
Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot

Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20222022 155155

Nuits-Saint-Georges `Les Plateaux`, 
Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret

Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20222022 225225

Echezeaux 2022 Grand cru`, 
Domaine des Perdrix

Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20222022 470470

Charmes Chambertin 2018 Grand Cru, 
Cuvee des Merles, Domaine Ponsot

Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20182018 580580

ALSACE
grape year bottle

Pinot Noir Agathe Bursin, Petit Bourgeois Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20222022 9292

LOIRE
grape year bottle

Chinon, Château Coudray-Montpensier Cabernet FrancCabernet Franc 20242024 5050

RHONE
grape year bottle

Côtes-du-Rhône, 
Famille Perrin 'Signature'

60% Grenache 60% Grenache 
40% Syrah40% Syrah

20222022 5151

Lirac, 
Moulin des Chênes

 40% Cinsault, 40% Syrah,  40% Cinsault, 40% Syrah, 
11% Mourvèdre, 11% Mourvèdre, 
9% Grenache9% Grenache

20212021 5353

Crozes Hermitage 'Cuvée Friandise', Melody SyrahSyrah 20232023 5858

Châteauneuf du Pape Rouge, Vieilles Vignes 
Domaine Le Prieure des Papes

60% Grenache,10% Syrah, 60% Grenache,10% Syrah, 
10% Mourvedre, 10% Cin-10% Mourvedre, 10% Cin-

sault, 10% Counoisesault, 10% Counoise
20202020 115115

Gigondas, 
Château de Saint Cosme

50% Grenache, 30% 50% Grenache, 30% 
Mourvedre, 10% Syrah, 7% Mourvedre, 10% Syrah, 7% 

Cinsault and 3% ClaritteCinsault and 3% Claritte
20222022 125125

Côte-Rôtie `Les Côtes`, 
Domaine Barge

95% Syrah95% Syrah
5% Viognier5% Viognier

20222022 140140

A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.

RED FRANCE
BORDEAUX

grape year bottle

Château Maison Neuve Cuvee Prestige, 
Blaye-Cotes de Bordeaux

100% Cab Sauv100% Cab Sauv 20182018 5555

La Croix Chaigneau, 
Lalande de Pomerol

85% Merlot 85% Merlot 
15% Cab Franc15% Cab Franc

20212021 6868

Château Beaumont, 
Haut-Médoc

53% Cab Sauv, 53% Cab Sauv, 
45% Merlot,45% Merlot,

 2% Petit Verdot 2% Petit Verdot
20192019 7070

Chateau Mauvesin Barton, 
Moulis en Medoc

53% Merlot, 29% Cab 53% Merlot, 29% Cab 
Sauv, 17% Cab Franc, Sauv, 17% Cab Franc, 

1% Petit Verdot1% Petit Verdot
20142014 8383

Tempo d'Angelus, 
Château Angélus

 90% Merlot  90% Merlot 
10% Cab Franc10% Cab Franc

20222022 8686

`Bien-Aimée` de Fleur de Lisse Saint-Émilion, 
Château Fleur de Lisse

100% Merlot 100% Merlot 20202020 9292

Duluc de Branaire-Ducru, 
Saint-Julien

54% Cab Sauv, 54% Cab Sauv, 
44% Merlot, 1% Petit 44% Merlot, 1% Petit 
Verdot, 1% Cab FrancVerdot, 1% Cab Franc

20162016 112112

Château Meyney,
Saint-Estèphe

58% Cab Sauv, 58% Cab Sauv, 
31% Merlot, 31% Merlot, 

11% Petit Verdot11% Petit Verdot
20172017 122122

Chateau Langoa Barton
3eme Cru, St Julien

54% Cab Sauv, 54% Cab Sauv, 
38% Merlot,38% Merlot,

8% Cab Franc8% Cab Franc
20172017 123123

`Le Hameau` de Durfort-Vivens Margaux, 
Château Durfort-Vivensx

 53% Cab Sauv  53% Cab Sauv 
47% Merlot.47% Merlot.

20192019 130130

Les Griffons de Pichon Baron, 
Pauillac

52% Cab Sauv 52% Cab Sauv 
48% Merlot48% Merlot

20162016 160160

Château Batailley, 
Pauillac

80% Cab Sauv, 80% Cab Sauv, 
17% Merlot, 17% Merlot, 

3% Petit Verdot  3% Petit Verdot  
20172017 162162

Chateau Talbot
4ème Cru Classé, St Julien

55% Cab Sauv, 55% Cab Sauv, 
39% Merlot,  39% Merlot,  

6% Petit Verdot6% Petit Verdot
20162016 202202

Chateau Leoville Barton
3eme Cru, St Julien

86% Cab Sauv, 86% Cab Sauv, 
14% Merlot14% Merlot

20162016 297297

LANGUEDOC
grape year bottle

Terre Des Dames 'La Dame Rouge'

50% Mourvèdre, 50% Mourvèdre, 
30% Grenache, 30% Grenache, 

20% Syrah20% Syrah
20222022 5656

JURA
grape year bottle

Arboris Rouge 'DD', Benedicte & Stephane Tissot PoulsardPoulsard 20232023 118118



ITALIAN WINES
WHITE NORTH & CENTRE

region grape year bottle

Soave Classico, 
Cantina Monteforte

VenetoVeneto GarganegaGarganega 20242024 3939

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Villa Bianchi 
Umani Ronchi

MarcheMarche VerdicchioVerdicchio 20242024 4444

Vermentino Maremma Toscana, 
Val delle Rose

TuscanyTuscany VermentinoVermentino 20242024 5050

Gavi di Gavi ‘Fossili, 
San Silvestro

PiedmontPiedmont CorteseCortese 20242024 5151

Pinot Grigio, ‘St Magdalena’
Cantina Bolzano

TrentinoTrentino Pinot GrigioPinot Grigio 20242024 51.551.5

Roero Arneis, 
Sordo 

PiedmontPiedmont ArneisArneis 20232023 6161

Pinot Bianco ' Versalto'
Alois Lageder

TrentinoTrentino Pinot BiancoPinot Bianco 20232023 7979

`Beatrice` Timorasso 
Mura Mura

PiedmontPiedmont TimorassoTimorasso 20222022 105105

Gavi dei Gavi, ‘Etichetta Nera’
La Scolca

PiedmontPiedmont CorteseCortese 20232023 130130

Chardonnay, ‘Gaja & Rey’
Gaja

PiedmontPiedmont ChardonnayChardonnay 20162016 461461

WHITE SOUTH & ISLANDS
region grape year bottle

Grillo ‘Tre Venti’
Birgi

SicilySicily GrilloGrillo 20242024 4242

Vermentino di Sardegna 
Antonella Cordai

SardiniaSardinia VermentinoVermentino 20242024 6060

Etna Bianco 
Pietradolce

SicilySicily CarricanteCarricante 20242024 7272

A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



ITALIAN WINES
RED NORTH & CENTRE 

region grape year bottle

Chianti ‘Colli Arentini’, Mannucci Droandi TuscanyTuscany SangioveseSangiovese 20232023 5151

Dolcetto d'Alba, G.D. Vajra PiedmontPiedmont DolcettoDolcetto 20242024 5656

`Sant'Andrea` Barbera
Vigne Marina Coppi

PiedmontPiedmont BarberaBarbera 20222022 6565

Terre di San Leonardo
Tenuta San Leonardo

TrentinoTrentino
50% Cab Sauv,  40% 50% Cab Sauv,  40% 

Merlot, 10% CarmenèreMerlot, 10% Carmenère
20222022 6767

Le Difese
Tenuta San Guido

TuscanyTuscany
70% Cab Sauv 70% Cab Sauv 

30% Sangiovese30% Sangiovese
20232023 8383

Nebbiolo Langhe 'Occhetti', Prunotto PiedmontPiedmont NebbioloNebbiolo 20222022 8484

`Il Seggio` Bolgheri
Poggio al Tesoro

TuscanyTuscany
40% Merlot, 30% Cab 40% Merlot, 30% Cab 
Sauv, 20% Cab FrancSauv, 20% Cab Franc

20222022 9393

Rosso di Montalcino, Poggio Antico TuscanyTuscany SangioveseSangiovese 20222022 110110

Amarone della Valpolicella    
Giuseppe Campagnola 

VenetoVeneto Amarone BlendAmarone Blend 2020/212020/21 115115

Barolo, Sordo PiedmontPiedmont NebbioloNebbiolo 20202020 117117

Barbaresco 'Nubiola', Pelissero PiedmontPiedmont NebbioloNebbiolo 20202020 122122

Barbaresco, Bruno Rocca PiedmontPiedmont NebbioloNebbiolo 20212021 137137

Guidalberto, 
Tenuta San Guido

TuscanyTuscany
55% Cab Sauv, 55% Cab Sauv, 

45% Merlot45% Merlot
20232023 150150

Amarone della Valpolicella  ‘Morar’ 
Valentina Cubi

VenetoVeneto Amarone BlendAmarone Blend 20102010 148148

Brunello di Montalcino, Phenomena            
Sesti

TuscanyTuscany SangioveseSangiovese 20192019 230230

Brunello di Montalcino, Biondi-Santi             
Tenuta ‘Greppo’

TuscanyTuscany SangioveseSangiovese 20172017 310310

Ornellaia, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
Antinori

TuscanyTuscany
Cab Sauv-Led,            Cab Sauv-Led,            
Bordeaux Blend Bordeaux Blend 

20142014 376376

Tignanello
Marchesi Antinori

TuscanyTuscany
80% Sangiovese80% Sangiovese
 20% Cab Blend 20% Cab Blend

20152015 382382

Ornellaia, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
Antinori

TuscanyTuscany
Cab Sauv-Led,            Cab Sauv-Led,            
Bordeaux BlendBordeaux Blend

20152015 480480

Sassicaia
Tenuta San Guido

TuscanyTuscany
85% Sangiovese85% Sangiovese
 15% Cab Sauv 15% Cab Sauv

20212021 520520

RED SOUTH & ISLANDS
region grape year bottle

I Muri,  Vigneti del Salento PugliaPuglia NegroamaroNegroamaro 20242024 4444

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, Il Faggio AbruzzoAbruzzo MontepulcianoMontepulciano 20232023 4545

‘Sherazade’ Nero D'Avola, Donnafugata Sicily Sicily Nero D'AvolaNero D'Avola 20232023 5959

Barrua, Cantina Punica SardiniaSardinia CarignanoCarignano 20202020 108108

Turriga, Isola dei Nuraghi
Is Argiolas

SardiniaSardinia
85% Cannonau,           85% Cannonau,           

15% Indigenous Blend15% Indigenous Blend
20202020 195195

A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



REST OF THE WORLD
WHITE

region grape year bottle

Sauvignon Blanc
Bosman Family 

Western Cape, Western Cape, 
South AfricaSouth Africa

Sauvignon BlancSauvignon Blanc 20232023 4545

Rioja Blanco
Nivarius

Rioja,Rioja,
SpainSpain

TempranilloTempranillo 20242024 4646

Grüner Veltliner Lössterrassen
Josef & Philipp Bründlmayer

Burgenland, Burgenland, 
AustriaAustria

GrunerGruner 20242024 4949

Sauvignon Blanc
Babich Family Reserve

Marlborough, Marlborough, 
New ZealandNew Zealand

Sauvignon BlancSauvignon Blanc 20242024 5050

Olbieta Blanc
Marco Abella

 Catalonia, Catalonia,
SpainSpain

50% Garnatxa Blanca50% Garnatxa Blanca
50% Macabeu50% Macabeu

20232023 5151

Riesling 'Auf der Pochel' Trocken
Hanewald-Schwerdt 

 Pfalz, Pfalz,
GermanyGermany

RieslingRiesling 20232023 5151

Organic Riesling Trocken
Dreissigacker 

 Rheinhessen, Rheinhessen,
GermanyGermany

RieslingRiesling 20232023 5757

Chenin Blanc ‘Kloof Street’
Mullineaux

Swartland,Swartland,
South AfricaSouth Africa

Chenin BlancChenin Blanc 20232023 5858

Albarino, 
Bodega Garzón Reserve

Maldonado,Maldonado,
 Uruguay Uruguay

AlbarinoAlbarino 20242024 5858

Meltwater Sauvignon Blanc
Corofin

Marlborough, Marlborough, 
New ZealandNew Zealand

Sauvignon BlancSauvignon Blanc 20232023 5858

'Pine Ridge' Chenin Blanc & Viognier
Napa Valley

California, California, 
USAUSA

80% Chenin Blanc80% Chenin Blanc
20% Viognier20% Viognier

20232023 6565

`Von Unserm` Riesling 
Balthasar Ress

Rheingau, Rheingau, 
GermanyGermany

RieslingRiesling 20232023 6868

'Doau' Chardonnay
Paso Robles

California, California, 
USAUSA

ChardonnayChardonnay 20222022 7070

Assyrtiko, Terre de Zeus, 
Navitas Winery

Macedonia,Macedonia,
GreeceGreece

AssyrtikomAssyrtikom 2022/232022/23 7474

`Louis` Eden Valley Semillon
Henschke

Eden Valley,Eden Valley,
 Australia Australia

SemillonSemillon 20212021 7979

`Louro Do Bolo` Valdeorras Godello
Rafael Palacio

 Galicia,  Galicia, 
SpainSpain

GodelloGodello 20232023 8383

`Grace Madeline` Wilyabrup
Cullen

Margaret River Margaret River 
AustraliaAustralia

54% Sauvignon Blanc 54% Sauvignon Blanc 
46% Semillon46% Semillon

20222022 8585

‘Patelin de Tablas’ Blanc
Tablas Creek, Paso Robles

California, California, 
USAUSA

White Rhone BlendWhite Rhone Blend 20222022 9797

`Ried Ulm` Nussberg 
Wiener Gemischter Satz Wieninger

Vienna, Vienna, 
AustriaAustria

30% P. Blanc 30% P. Blanc 
25% Neuburger 16% 25% Neuburger 16% 
Welschriesling 10% Welschriesling 10% 

Grüner 7% SylvanerGrüner 7% Sylvaner

20232023 100100

Chardonnay ‘Leu Passant’ 
Mullineaux

StellenboschStellenbosch
South AfricaSouth Africa

ChardonnayChardonnay 20222022 160160

A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



REST OF THE WORLD
RED

region grape year bottle

Evaristo
Vinho Regional Lisboa

Lisboa,Lisboa,
PortugalPortugal

Touriga Nacional Touriga Nacional 
BlendBlend

20232023 4545

Grace Bridge Pinot Noir
Scotto Cellar

California,California,
USAUSA

Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20212021 4646

Pinot Noir 
Weinhaus Ressl

Rheinhessen,Rheinhessen,
GermanyGermany

Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20212021 5151

Malbec Reserve
Don Manuel Villafane

Mendoza,Mendoza,
ArgentinaArgentina

MalbecMalbec 20202020 6060

Loidana Negre
Marco Abella

Priorat, Priorat, 
SpainSpain

65% Carignan65% Carignan
30% Grenache30% Grenache
5% Cab Sauv5% Cab Sauv

20212021 6767

Colomé Lote Especial
Bodega Colomé 

Salta,Salta,
ArgentinaArgentina

BonardaBonarda 20232023 7474

Valley Floor Shiraz
Langmeil

Barossa,Barossa,
AustraliaAustralia

ShirazShiraz 20212021 7676

Optima
Anthonij Rupert

FranshhoekFranshhoek
South AfricaSouth Africa

36% Cab Sauv 36% Cab Sauv 
32% Cab Franc32% Cab Franc

30% Merlot30% Merlot
20202020 9595

Cabernet Sauvignon, Truchard
Napa Valley

California,California,
USAUSA

Cabernet SauvignonCabernet Sauvignon 20212021 102102

Geyserville, Ridge
Sonoma Valley

California, California, 
USAUSA

Zinfandel BlendZinfandel Blend 20222022 160160

Pintia
Tempos Vega Sicilia

Toro, Toro, 
SpainSpain

Tinta de ToroTinta de Toro 20192019 165165

A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



MAGNUM
WHITE

region grape year bottle

'Collezione Privata' Chardonnay, 
Isole e Olena

Tuscany,Tuscany,
ItalyItaly

CharodnnayCharodnnay 20202020 340340

Chablis Grand Cru 'Les Clos',
Domaine Long-Depaquit 

Burgundy, Burgundy, 
FranceFrance

CharodnnayCharodnnay 20222022 405405

Batar,  
Querciabella

Tuscany,Tuscany,
ItalyItaly

50%Chardonnay, 50%Chardonnay, 
50%Pinot Bianco50%Pinot Bianco

20222022 420420

Meursault 1er Cru 'Charmes', 
Domaine Matrot

Burgundy, Burgundy, 
FranceFrance

CharodnnayCharodnnay 20232023 525525

RED
region grape year bottle

Barco Reale di Carmignano, 
Capezzana

Tuscany,Tuscany,
ItalyItaly

75% Sangiovese, 75% Sangiovese, 
15% Cab Sauv, 15% Cab Sauv, 
5% Cab Franc, 5% Cab Franc, 

5% Canaiolo5% Canaiolo

20222022 130130

Chateau Patache d'Aux,
Medoc Cru Bourgeois

Bordeaux, Bordeaux, 
FranceFrance

60% Cab Sauv 60% Cab Sauv 
36% Petit Verdot36% Petit Verdot

20182018 150150

Brunello di Montalcino,
Carpineto

Tuscany,Tuscany,
ItalyItaly

SangioveseSangiovese 20152015 215215

Chateau Phelan Segur,
Cru Bourgeois, Saint Estephe

Bordeaux, Bordeaux, 
FranceFrance

55%Merlot, 55%Merlot, 
37% Cab Sauv, 37% Cab Sauv, 

6% Petit Verdot, 6% Petit Verdot, 
2% Cab Franc2% Cab Franc

20112011 240240

Barolo 'Albe' 
G.D Vajra

Piedmont, Piedmont, 
ItalyItaly

NebbioloNebbiolo 20202020 260260

Vosne-Romanee, 
Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot

Burgundy, Burgundy, 
FranceFrance

Pinot NoirPinot Noir 20192019 300300

Ornellaia, "Il Carisma"
Antinori

Tuscany,Tuscany,
ItalyItaly

53% Cab Sauv, 53% Cab Sauv, 
23% Merlot, 23% Merlot, 

17% Cab Franc,      17% Cab Franc,      
7% Petit Verdot7% Petit Verdot

20152015 11001100

A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



SWEET WINES
region grape 50ml 100ml bottle

Muscat de Beaumes de Venise 2023,
Domaine des Bernardins

Rhone,Rhone,
FranceFrance

Muscat Blanc à Muscat Blanc à 
PetitsPetits
GrainsGrains

7.87.8 1414
4747

(375ml)(375ml)

Sauternes 2022, 
Château Laville

Bordeaux, Bordeaux, 
FranceFrance

85% Sémillon, 85% Sémillon, 
13% Sauv Blanc, 13% Sauv Blanc, 
2% Muscadelle2% Muscadelle

10.110.1 18.818.8
6565

(375ml)(375ml)

Riesling Spatlese 2019 
'Saarburger Rausch', Zilliken

Mosel,Mosel,
GermanyGermany

RieslingRiesling 10.310.3 19.119.1
6666

(375ml)(375ml)

Passito di Pantelleria 2022,  
'Sese', Tua Rita 

Tuscany,Tuscany,
ItalyItaly

ZibibboZibibbo
(Muscat of (Muscat of 
Alexandria)Alexandria)

12.512.5 23.523.5
110110

(500ml)(500ml)

Tokaji Aszú 2016, 3 Puttonyos, 
'Oremus', Tempos Vega Sicilia

Tokaj-Hegyalja, Tokaj-Hegyalja, 
HungaryHungary

25% Furmint, 25% Furmint, 
25% Hárslevelű, 25% Hárslevelű, 
25% Zéta, 25% 25% Zéta, 25% 
Sárgamuskotály Sárgamuskotály 

13.513.5 25.525.5
120120

(500ml)(500ml)

FORTIFIED WINES
region grape 50ml 100ml bottle

Taylor’s,
LBV 2018

Douro,Douro,
Portugal.Portugal.

Touriga Nacional Touriga Nacional 
BlendBlend

-- 9.89.8 62.562.5

Sandeman,
N.V. 10 yrs old Tawny Port 

Douro,Douro,
Portugal.Portugal.

Touriga Nacional Touriga Nacional 
BlendBlend

-- 12.312.3 8585

Offley,
Vintage Port 2018

Douro,Douro,
Portugal.Portugal.

Touriga Nacional Touriga Nacional 
Blend Blend 

-- -- 141141

A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.A 15% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.


